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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Image/anim displayers

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

aMiPEG_bin. lha
aMiPEG_src.lha
BlzVw_09b.1lha
.9)
FastView. lha
MysticView.lha
SubTitler.lha
suppor
SViewLight.lha
SViewNG. lha
SViewNG730.1lha
SViewNG735.1lha

gfx/show
gfx/show
gfx/show

gfx/show
gfx/show
gfx/show

gfx/show
gfx/show
gfx/show
gfx/show

Size Age Description

96K
65K
10K

105K
317K
181K

281K
858K
5K
5K

o U1

U1 o U1 W

MPEG player with support for CyberGraphX
MPEG player with support for CyberGraphX
Blitz-View - Med Res IFF picture viewer (v0 ¢

Shows JPEG pics. (68k + PPC support)
User—-friendly picture viewer
V2.17 pro subtitler. RS-232 SMPTE time code <>

SViewLight - limited (quickstart) demo
SViewNG V7.35 + Library 19.7 (6.12.97)
*Fix* for SViewNG V7.30
*Fix+« for SViewNG V7.35
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